

@

SLP(C)No. 7053 OF 2001
ITEM No.20 & 37

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7053/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2000 in FA 303/92
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAVI SHANKAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.11130/2001,SLP(C)No.14305/2001,SLP(C)No.14307/2001,
SLP(C)No.14308/2001,SLP(C)No.14781/2001,SLP(C)No.15497/2001,
SLP(C)No.15498/2001,SLP(C)No.15499/2001,SLP(C)No.15500/2001,
SLP(C)No.15501/2001,SLP(C)No.15502/2001,SLP(C)No.15503/2001,
SLP(C)No.15504/2001,SLP(C)No.15505/2001,SLP(C)No.15506/2001,
SLP(C)No.15507/2001,SLP(C)No.15508/2001,SLP(C)No.15509/2001,
SLP(C)No.15510/2001,SLP(C)No.15511/2001,SLP(C)No.15512/2001,
SLP(C)No.15513/2001,SLP(C)No.15514/2001,SLP(C)No.15515/2001,
SLP(C)No.15516/2001,SLP(C)No.15517/2001,SLP(C)No.15518/2001,
SLP(C)No.15519/2001,SLP(C)No.15933/2001, SLP(C) Nos...../2001
CC 7232, 7195, 7260, 7258, 7267, 7285, 7333, 7334, 7442/2001

Date : 12/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Ms. Feroze Bano, Adv.

Mr. P Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel
for the respondents to file counter affidavit.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master