

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9320 OF 2003

RAVI SHANKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.9321/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9322/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9323/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9324/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9325/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9326/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9327/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief),

C.A.No.9328/2003
(With Office Report)

C.A.No.9329/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9330/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9331/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9332/2003

(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9333/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9334/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9335/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9336/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9337/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9338/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9339/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9341/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9342/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9343/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9344/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9345/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9346/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9347/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9348/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9349/2003
(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9350/2003

3

(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9351/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9361/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9362/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and c/delay in filing SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9363/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9364/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9365/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9366/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9367/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer
for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.No.9368/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for
Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9369/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with Prayer for
Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9352/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

4

C.A.No.9353/2003

C.A.No.9354/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9355/2003
(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with Prayer for Interim
Relief)

C.A.No.9356/2003
(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with Prayer for Interim
Relief)

C.A.No.9357/2003
(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9358/2003
(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with Prayer for Interim
Relief)

C.A.No.9359/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and exemption from filing O T and substitution of deceased
petitioner and with Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.9360/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with office report)

C.A.No.9884/2003
(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O T and with office report)

Date: 20/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Vibhor Verdhan, Adv.
 Mr. Ahit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

5

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vibhor Verdhan, Adv.

Mr. Ahit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.(NP)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master